H 1 0 5  S t a g e
6”x6” Travel, Programmable, Motorized Stepper Stage
for Upright Microscopes
Features
Now add the highest quality, precision
motorized stepper stage to your upright
microscope: the Prior Model H105. The
H105 is one of a full range of motorized

Holder, 71 mm
Diameter Table
Ordering Information
500-H105/2 Stage with 2 mm
pitch screws
500-H105/5 Stage with 5 mm
pitch screws
500-H105JENK Add linear encoders
500-H105/S Add rotary encoders
500-HK05 Add manual override knobs
Dimensions in millimeters.
* Specifications valid only if used with Prior controller.
(MINIMUM DIMENSION
REQUIRED FOR